
Last Name First Name Email Phone  Employer Practice Area Status
Ancona Susan clasue@hotmail.com (386)852-4080  Charles Vega, P.A. Civil, Family, Probate Active
Andrews Paula aria80paula@yahoo.com (407) 810-0853  City of Port Orange Minicipal Government Active
Ayers Rosa Leonor vencerosa@gmail.com (386)209-0977  Student DSC Southeast Law Group Student
Beach Shani shani_beach@daytonastate.edu (386) 804-0016  Student DSC Sanford Airport Authorities Student
Biggs Grace g2biggs@gmail.com (386)402-6985  Student DSC  Smith Bigman Brock Student
Bragg Heather heather@sandmanip.com (386)295-8974  Lori Sandman Business, IP Law Active
Carter Sarah sscarter@live.com (321) 400-7207  Student DSC Student
Casanova Mary Grace Casanova_Marygrace@yahoo.com (386)479-5708  Student DSC Volusia County Schools Student
Dahms Anne M. anne.dahms@kvplaw.com (386) 299-3350  Kinsey Vincent Pyle Probate, Guardianship Active
Dickerson Aaliyah (386) 341-4204  Student UCF Student
Egeberg Troy Troy@legacylaw313.com (386)679-2300  Legacy Law Associates Estate Planning, probate Active
Fie-Seabert Marianne mfieseabert@gmail.com (386) 359-7071  Security First Ins. Company Insurance Defense Litigation Active
Fitzgerald Stephanie stephanie.fitzgerald33@yahoo.com (907) 854-1339  Morgan & Morgan Civil Litigation Active
Gilmore Dawn dgilmore@nascar.com (386) 681-4327  NASCAR Litigation/Corporate Active
Hurley-Apking Taylor Taylor@floridainslaw.com (386) 405-2887  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Kotas Nathan nathan_kotas@daytonastate.edu (386)506-3511  Daytona State College Education, Dir. Of Paralegal Prog. Associate
Koven Ellen flakoven@earthlink.net (386)747-9333  Bryant & De Parry, P.A. Probate, Guardianship Active
Lahiff Amanda krazy4candi@aol.com (386) 689-7138  Student DSC Kimberly Simoes, P.A. Student
Lambert Jane vjane.lambert@gmail.com (304)421-3032  Retired Associate
Manke Jennifer jennifer.manke@erau.edu (386)214-4439  Embry Riddle Aeronautical University P.I. and Corporate Active
Mason Jazmin Angel jazminamason@gmail.com (786) 420-7721  Student DSC Assurant, Inc. Student
McDuffie Devin Devin@floridainslaw.com (386)689-0871  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Moore Stephanie stephanie@hydelaw.org (407)688-9711  The Law Office of Isadore Hyde Criminal, Bodily Injury and Family Active
Perea Jessica jessica_Perea@daytonastate.edu (407) 274-0095  Student DSC Student
Pinizzotto Cynthia cindy.pinizzotto@ormondbeach.org (386) 846-1751  City of Ormond Beach Governement Active
Reimann Kathy kathy@floridainslaw.com (321)604-0722  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active
Rodriguez Jessica Jessica@floridainslaw.com (702) 985-6984  Michael Ciocchetti Civil Litigation Active

Sayne Margaret msayne@nardellalaw.com (407) 466-5599  Nardella & Nardella, PLLC
Bankruptcy/Probate/Gaudianship/T
rust Active

Smith Nidra nidrasmith7@gmail.com (914) 774-8301
 Cameron, Hodges, Coleman LaPointe, and 
Wright, P.A. Civil litigation Active

Stembridge Heidi HSTEMBRIDGE@NASCAR.COM (904) 955-5595  NASCAR IP Active

Swisher Judy judy.swisher@lpga.com (386) 717-7445  LPGA
 Real Estate, Corporate Law, Sports 
Law Active

Taft Mary Ellen carmackme@aol.com (321) 436-0292  WFG National Title Insurance Co. Title Agent Active
Tindell Deborah deboraht@clsmf.org (386) 341-3723  Community Legal Service Civil Litigation Active
Wallsmith Holly M. hwallsmith@gmail.com (386)290-2308  Smith Bigman Brock Civil Litigation Active
Weiss Kimberly kweiss@snell-legal.com (561)402-9092  Snell Legal Business Active
Williams Michelle mwilliams@lawdaytona.com (386) 566-3757  J. Steven Garthe, PA Civil, Contracts, Corporate Active
Oxendine Anya Anyaoxendine@gmail.com (904) 429-8532 Student


